32
Roto-Mini™ Rotating Mixers
Includes tube holders for common tube sizes
Available with variable speed control and
advanced shaking/mixing modes:
 Mix (Oscillating)
 Pause
 Rock

Universal Voltage 100 to 240V, 50-60Hz, 0.5A
Warranty: 2 Years
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
R2020* Roto-Mini Rotator with tube holders
R2024*             Roto-Mini Plus, Variable Speed Rotator with tube holders
Tube Holder Accessories
R2020-1520       Tube holder, 11 x 1.5/2.0ml, 2/pk (1 pack included)
R2020-0507 Tube holder, 5 x 5-7ml, 2/pk (1 pack included)
R2020-150 Tube holder, 5 x 10-15ml, 2/pk (1 pack included)
R2020-500 Tube holder, 6 x 50ml, 1 each (included)
R2020-PCR Tube holder, 96 x 0.2ml, 12 x PCR strips or one PCR plate**
R2020-RP Mini rocking platform with rubber mat, 4.5 x 3 in. **
*115V with US plug.  For 230v (EU plug), please add (-E).
**Accessories are recommended for “Plus” models (R2024) only
Benchmark’s new Roto-Mini series of rotating mixers provides a wide range of mixing
capabilities, suitable for an array of laboratory applications including resuspension,

33
Tube Holder Capacity
& Ordering Information:
Item Number: R4040-1520 R4040-150 R4040-500 R4040-HZ15 R4040-HZ50
Description: 6 x 1.5ml 1 x 15ml 1 x 50ml 6 x 15ml 6 x 50ml
Tube Diameter: 10 to 13mm 16 to 17mm 28 to 30mm 16 to 17mm 28 to 30mm
Orientation: Dual* Vertical Vertical Horizontal Horizontal
Holder Capacity (Mini/Standard): 10 / 16 10 / 22 6 / 12 1 / 2 1 / 2
Tube Capacity (Mini/Standard): 60 / 96 10 / 22 6 / 12 6 / 12 6 / 12
Package Unit: Pack of 2 Pack of 2 Pack of 2 1 ea. 1 ea.
Motion Mode Chart:
Ordering Information:
Item No.      Description:
R4040*
Roto-Bot Mini with tube holder starter set
Includes 6x1.5ml holders (2ea.),
1x15ml holder (2ea.) & 1x50ml holder (2ea.)
R4045*
Roto-Bot with with tube holder starter set
Includes 6x1.5ml holders (5ea.),1x15ml holder (8ea.)
& 1x50ml holder (2ea.)
R4040-RP Rocking Platform (w/ flat mat) for R4040, 6 x5.5 in
R4045-RP2  Rocking Platform (w/ flat mat) for R4045, 6 x10 in.
Technical Data:
Speed Range: 1 to 80rpm
Capacity (R4040): 6 x 50ml, 10 x 15ml or 60 x 1.5ml
Capacity (R4045): 12 x 50ml, 22 x 15ml or 96 x 1.5ml